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Paul Adamus

Adamus Resource Inc., Wetlands Consultant

Oregon State University

6028 NW Burgundy Drive
Corvallis, OR 97330

Phone: (541) 745-7092

Email: adamus7@comcast.com

Michael Bourdaghs

Wetland Biologist

Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
520 Lafayette Road, N

St. Paul, MN 55155

Phone: (651) 296-7437

Fax:  (651) 297-8324

Email: michael.bourdaghs@state.mn.us

Marty Chintala

US EPA Atlantic Ecology Division
27 Tarzwell Drive

Narragansett Rl 02882

Phone: (401) 782-3155

Email: chintala.marty@epa.gov

Josh Collins

Senior Scientist

San Francisco Estuary Institute
7770 Pardee Lane

2" Floor

Oakland, CA 94621

Phone: (510) 746-7224

Fax:  (510) 746-7300

Email: Josh@sfei.org

Shawn Dekeyser
Assistant Professor

Department of Animal and Range Sciences

North Dakota State University
Fargo, ND 58105-5285
Email: Edward.dekeyser@ndsu.edu
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Ken Elstein

US EPA

ORD ORMA LDFS

USEPA Mailroom

Mail Code: E205-07

Research Triangle Park, NC 27711
Phone: (919) 541-3581

Fax:  (919) 541-2215

Email: elstein.kenneth@epa.gov

Vince Evelsizer

Wetland Biologist

lowa DNR

109 Trowbridge Hall

University of lowa

lowa City, 1A 52242

Phone: (319) 335-1574

Fax:  (319) 335-2754

Email: vince.evelsizer@dnr.iowa.gov

Chris Faulkner

Ecologist

US EPA Wetlands Division

EPA West 1300 Pennsylvania Ave
Washington, DC 20004

Phone: (202) 566-1185

Fax:  (202) 566-1349

Email: faulkner.chris@epa.gov

Siobhan Fennessy

Associate Professor

Biology and Environmental Studies
Kenyon College

202 N. College Park

Biology Department

Gambier, Ohio 43022-9623

Phone: (740) 427-5455

Fax:  (740) 427-5741

Email: fennessys@kenyon.edu



Amy Jacobs

Environmental Scientist

DE DNR

820 Silver Lake Blvd

Suite 220

Dover, DE 19904

Phone: (302) 739-9939

Fax:  (302) 739-6140

Email: amy.jacobs@state.de.us

Paul Jones

Life Scientist

Wetlands Regulatory Office
75 Howthrone Street

San Francisco, CA 94044
Phone: (415) 972-3470

Fax:  (415) 974-3537
Email: jones.paul@epa.gov

Mary Kentula

Ecologist

US EPA

200 SW 35" Street

Covallis, OR 97333

Phone: (541) 754-4478

Fax:  (541) 754-4716

Email: kentula.mary@epa.gov

Charles Lane

US EPA

26 West Martin Luther King Drive
Mail Code: 642

Cincinnati, OH 45268

Phone: (513) 569-7854

Fax:  (513) 569-7609

Email: lane.charles@epa.gov

Gregg Lomnicky

Dynamac Corporation

US EPA Contractor

Western Ecology Division

200 SW 35th Street

Covallis, OR 97333

Phone: (541) 754-4472

Email: lomnicky.gregg@epa.gov

John Mack

Chief of Natural Resources
Division of Natural Resources
Cleveland MetroParks

4500 Valley Parkway
Fairview Park, OH 44126
Phone: (440) 331-8569

Fax:  (440) 331-8555
Email: jjm@clevelandmetroparks.org

Teresa Magee

Dynamac Corporation

US EPA Contractor

Western Ecology Division

200 SW 35th Street

Covallis, OR 97333

Phone: (541) 754-4385

Email: magee.teresa@epa.gov

Lynne McAllister

Department of State lands

775 Summer St. NE Suite 100
Salem, OR 97301-1279

Phone: (503) 986-5300

Email: lynne.mcallister@state.or.us

Mary Moffet

US EPA

Mid-Continent Ecology Division
6201 Congdon Boulevard
Duluth, MN 55804

Phone: (218) 529-5174

Fax:  (218) 529-2003

Email: moffet.mary@epa.gov

Janet Nestlerode

Ecologist

US EPA Gulf Ecology Division

1 Sabine Island Drive

Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

Phone: (850) 934-2492

Fax:  (850) 934-2403

Email: nestlerode.janet@epa.gov

Regina Poeske

US EPA Region 3

1650 Arch St.

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Phone: (215) 814-2725

Fax:  (215) 814-2783

Email: poeske.regina@epa.gov



Rick Rheinhardt

Professor

East Carolina University
Department of Biology

East Carolina University
Greenville, NC 27858
Phone: (508) 743-0295
Email: rheinhardtr@ecu.edu

Elizabeth Riley

ORISE Intern

US EPA Wetlands Division

EPA West 1300 Pennsylvania Ave
Washington, DC 20004

Phone: (202) 566-0371

Fax:  (202) 566-1349

Email: riley.elizabeth@epa.gov

Joe Rocchio

Natural Heritage Ecologist

Asset Management & Protection Division
Washington Department of Natural
Resources

1111 Washington St. SE

Olympia, WA 98504-7014

Phone: (360) 902-1041

Email: joe.rocchio@dnr.wa.gov

Rick Savage

Environmental Specialist

NC Division of Water Quality
2321 Crabtree Blvd

Suite 250

Raleigh, NC 27604

Phone: (919) 715-3479

Fax:  (919) 733-6893

Email: rick.savage@ncmail.net

Michael Scozzafava

Wetlands Protection Specialist

US EPA Wetlands Division

EPA West 1300 Pennsylvania Ave
Washington, DC 20004

Phone: (202) 566- 1376

Fax:  (202) 566- 1349

Email: scozzafava.michaele@epa.gov

Jan Peter Smith
Executive Director

Massachusetts Bays National Estuary

Program

251 Causeway Street

Suite 800

Boston, MA 02114

Phone: (617) 626-1231

Fax:  (617) 626-1240
Email: jan.smith@state.ma.us

R. Jan Stevenson

Professor, Director of the Center
For Water Sciences

Michigan State University

203 Natural Science Building
East Lansing, M| 48824

Phone: (517) 432-8083

Fax:  (517) 432-2789

Email: rjstev@msu.edu

Richard Sumner

Regional Liaison

EPA National Wetlands Program
200 SW 35" Street

Corvallis, OR 97330

Phone: (541) 754-4444

Fax:  (541) 754-4716

Email: sumner.richard@epa.gov

Anett Trebitz

US EPA

Mid-Continent Ecology Division
6201 Congdon Boulevard
Duluth, MN 55804

Phone: (218) 529-5209

Fax:  (218) 529-2003

Email: trebitz.anett@epa.gov

Linda Vance

Wetland Ecologist

MT DEQ

1515 E. 6th Avenue
Helena, MT 59602
Phone: (406) 444-3380
Email: livance@mt.gov



Michael Vepraskas

Department of Soil Science

North Carolina State University

PO Box 7619

Raleigh, North Carolina 27695

Room 3413

Phone: (919) 515-1458

Email: michael_vepraskas@ncsu.edu

Jenneke Visser

Associate Professor - Research,
Department of Oceanography & Coastal
Sciences

Coastal Ecology Institute

Louisiana State University

Energy, Coast & Environment Building
Louisiana State University

Baton Rouge, LA — 70803

Phone: (225) 578-6377

Fax: (225) 578-6376

Email: comvss@Ilsu.edu

Jeanne Voorhees

Environmental Scientist

US EPA Region 1

One Congress St

Boston, MA

Phone: (617) 918-1686

Fax:  (617) 918-1505

Email: voorhees.jeanne@epa.gov

Denice Wardrop

Associate Professor of Geography and
Ecology

Associate Director, Cooperative Wetlands
Center

Senior Research Associate
Pennsylvania State University

216 Walker Building

University Park

Phone: (814) 863-1005

Fax:  (814) 863-7193

Email: dhwl110@psu.edu

Cathy Wigand

Habitat Effects Branch

US EPA Atlantic Ecology Division
27 Tarzwell Drive

Narragansett Rl 02882

Phone: (401) 782-3090

Email: Wigand.Cathleen@epa.gov



